

San Bernardino Associated Governments 1170 W. 3rd Street, 2nd Fl, San Bernardino, CA 92410 Phone: (909) 884-8276 Fax: (909) 885-4407 Web: www.sanbag.ca.gov



•San Bernardino County Transportation Commission •San Bernardino County Transportation Authority •San Bernardino County Congestion Management Agency •Service Authority for Freeway Emergencies

## **DARK IN JULY NOTICE**

## **GENERAL POLICY COMMITTEE**

July 13, 2016 9:00 a.m.

## SANBAG *First Floor Lobby* 1170 W. 3<sup>rd</sup> Street, San Bernardino, CA

The July 13, 2016, meeting of the SANBAG General Policy Committee is going **Dark**. The next regularly scheduled meeting will be held on Wednesday, August 10, 2016 at 9:00 a.m. at the SANBAG offices. An agenda will be mailed and posted on the SANBAG website prior to the meeting.

GPC1607DarkinJulyNotice-DAB

Cities of: Adelanto, Barstow, Big Bear Lake, Chino, Chino Hills, Colton, Fontana, Grand Terrace, Hesperia, Highland, Loma Linda, Montclair Needles, Ontario, Rancho Cucamonga, Redlands, Rialto, San Bernardino, Twentynine Palms, Upland, Victorville, Yucaipa Towns of: Apple Valley, Yucca Valley County of San Bernardino